
Approved Caterers 

Akasha 

Kim Rowe 

(310) 845-1700 

kim@akasharestaurant.com 

www.akasharestaurant.com  

Back on the Beach  Cafe 

Fred Deni  

(310) 393-8282 

beachcook@aol.com 

www.backonthebeachcafe.com 

Border Grill  

Taylor Mochizuki 

(213) 542-1102 

taylor.mochizuki@bordergrill.com  

www.bordergrill.com 

Bruce’s Catering & Events 

Anthony Smith  

(818) 376-1288 

anthony@brucescatering.com  

www.brucescatering.com 

Feast 

 Marcus Baird  

(310) 568-8600 

info@feastcatering.com 

www.feastcatering.com 

Good Gracious! Events 

 Stacy Failing, CSEP  

(323) 954-2277 ext. 14 

stacy@goodgraciousevents.com 

www.goodgraciousevents.com  

Love Catering 

Katrina L Ramirez 

(323) 936-7400 

katrina@lovecateringinc.com  

www.lovecateringinc.com 

Marmalade Café & Catering 

Bernadette Cooper  

(310) 828-3808 

bernadette@marmaladecafe.com 

www.marmaladecafe.com 

Modern Art Catering 

Vanessa Warren 

(818) 861-7469 

vanessa@modernartcatering.com 

www.modernartcatering.com 

Schaffer 

Kathleen Schaffer 

(310) 452-2255 

info@schafferla.com  

www.schafferla.com 

Taste & Company 

Cynthia Mamukari  

(323) 295-2136 

cmamukari@tasteandcompany.com 

www.tasteandcompany.com 

Thyme Café & Market 

Rabya Raheem 

(310) 399-8800 

catering@thymecafeandmarket.com  

www.thymecafeandmarket.com 

Vucacious Catering LLC 

Esau Ruiz 

(310) 853-8005  x 1 

sales@vucacious.com  

www.vucacious.com 

  

Please contact catering  for  menus  &  pricing .  

Annenberg Community Beach House  
415 Pacific Coast Highway    |    Santa Monica, CA 90402    |    (310) 458-4934    |    annenbergbeachhouse.com 


